
Application to Lodge a Seed Test Report and Payment 

Notification of Early Multiplication of a Seed Lot and 

Payment (all seed lots with two or more sources) 

Applicant’s Official No. Seed Lot Reference No. 

Species Variety 

Applicant’s name and address Category and Level 

Net weight of seed in Lot 

Tonnes Kilos 

For Official Use Only 

Telephone No. Postcode

Please give the crop identity number and/or seed lot reference number of the constituents of a blend. 

Crop 

or Lot 

Seed Lot Reference No. 

or Crop Identity No. 

Net weight 

Tonnes Kilos 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

4th 

5th 

6th 

7th 

8th 

9th 

10th 

Total 

Total Paid 
Payment Method 
(to include Cheque no.) Date 

Signature 

Name in BLOCK letters 

Please send two completed copies to: 

NIAB, ACC, Barn 1, Park Farm, Villa Road, Impington, Cambridge CB24 
9NZ. Tel. 01223 342220

All cheques should be made payable to NIAB Cert Fee Account. 
For BACS payments: Barclays Bank PLC Sort Code: 20-65-68  Account no: 
53236730  Account name: NIAB Cert Fee Account

For information on how we handle 
personal data please go to www.gov.uk 
and search Animal and Plant Health 
Agency personal information charter 

WARNING: a false statement on this form may mean certification is withdrawn and may result in a prosecution. 

CERT 7 (Rev. 01/20)


	Applicants Official No: 
	Name in BLOCK letters: 
	Species: 
	Variety: 
	Category and Level: 
	Address: 
	Seed Lot Reference No or Crop Identity No1st: 
	Seed Lot Reference No or Crop Identity No2nd: 
	Seed Lot Reference No or Crop Identity No3rd: 
	Seed Lot Reference No or Crop Identity No4th: 
	Seed Lot Reference No or Crop Identity No5th: 
	Seed Lot Reference No or Crop Identity No6th: 
	Seed Lot Reference No or Crop Identity No7th: 
	Seed Lot Reference No or Crop Identity No8th: 
	Seed Lot Reference No or Crop Identity No9th: 
	Seed Lot Reference No or Crop Identity No10th: 
	Text3: 
	Total Paid: 
	to include Cheque no: 
	Date: 
	19: 
	18: 
	17: 
	20: 
	15: 
	16: 
	14: 
	13: 
	11: 
	12: 
	10: 
	9: 
	7: 
	8: 
	5: 
	6: 
	3: 
	4: 
	1: 
	2: 
	TonnesRow1: 
	KilosRow1: 
	Seed Lot Reference No: 
	Telephone: 
	Postcode: 


